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N°

Conducteur/Driver

TARRES Marcel

1 MULLER Yvan

148
3B
22B
14
23B
1"
118
21
25B
25
26B

5B
26
21B
28B
28
23
31B
298
7B
31
328
32
308
278

DE KORSAK Philippe
DAYRAULT Jean-Philippe
MERAFINA Wilfried
LEBON Yvan

LANCTUIT Jean-Noél
FOUQUET Laurent
STIEVENARD Gilles
GAUNOT Alain

BATTUT Laurent
GERVOSON Frédéric
STIEVENART Steve
COMAS Eric

SNOBECK Dany

BRUNET Jean-Christophe
GERVOSON Philippe
ZENERE Gian Marino
THIRION Philippe
CHARRIOL Philippe
MAITRE Philippe
RICHNER Jean-Luc
BRECHET Laurent
HENRY Jean-Frangois
BEAUBELIQUE J. Luc
BEROUJON Christian
MAILLARD Patrick
FAUCHER Sergio
MOINEL DE LALANDE E.
ACHARD Régis

ROSATI Frédéric
BEAUBELIQUE Jean-Luc
STERE Joél
STIEVENART Evens
BEROUJON Christophe
AVEZOU Jean-Marc
LEVEL dJulien
CANAGUIER Christophe
ODIN Nicolas

GAUDIN Jacques

RENAULT V.I.

ipam

Nat
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lle CIRCUIT SUR GLACE DE VAL-THORENS

FINAL RESULTS

~

Voiture/Car

CITROEN Xsara
OPEL Astra 4x4
OPEL Astra 4x4
BMW M3

OPEL Astra
OPEL Astra
OPEL Tigra
Renault Clio V6
NISSAN Micra
OPEL Tigra
RENAULT Mégane
RENAULT Mégane
NISSAN Micra
RENAULT Mégane
SEAT Cordoba
BMW 23

RENAULT Mégane
SEAT Cordoba
OPEL Tigra
OPEL Tigra
OPEL Tigra
NISSAN Micra
NISSAN Micra
NISSAN Micra
NISSAN Micra
PEUGEOT 306

NISSAN Micra
NISSAN Micra
RENAULT Clio
RENAULT CLio
OPEL Tigra
AUSTIN Métro
NISSAN Micra
PEUGEOT 306
AUSTIN Métro
FORD Escort
FORD Escort
SEAT Cordoba
PEUGEOT 306 T

Manches
qualif
57
60
54
55
53
51
52
50
49
46
47
48
45
39
42
43
37
A
38
40
33
34
35
41
31
23
36
28
, 26
29
30
27
25
32
22
24
20
19
21
17

Finales

20
15
18
13
19
19
17
20
18
17
15
16
13
12
14
14
15
15
13
13

o O o o

Tot
Jou
77
75
72
68
72
70
69
70
67
63
62
64
58
51
56
57
52
59
51
53
49
43
49
55
40
23
36
36
36
41
41
39
36
32
22
34
20
19
21
17

Total
Jour1
80
77
71
74
70
72
69
65
62
63
58
53
58
62
57
54
54
42
50
48
48
52
42
35
46
62
49
42
41
36
35
35
35
38
IAA
32
21
20
16
19

al
r2

RIPEURL

POINTS

SCRATCH

157
152
143
142
142
142
138
135
129
126
120
117
116
113
113
M
106
101
101
101
97
95
91
90
86
85
85
78
7
7
76
74
71
70
66
66
41
39
37
36
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FEDERATION FRANCAISE

FFESAT

DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE.

ZPILOT

Jours

P=Promotion

o

| CHARRIOL

Date 09/12/01
Heure 15h37
Page11




FEDERATION FRANCAISE

FFES A

DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE
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(ontinenfal”
lle CIRCUIT SUR GLACE DE VAL-THORENS - Jour 2 Date 09/12/01
Heure 15h36
Page10

LTS

Clt N° Conducteur/Driver Nat Voiture/Car Manches Finales Total Total POINTS  P=Promotion
qualif Jour2  Jour1 SCRATCH
41 30 THORAL Didier F  SEAT Coroba 18 0 18 17 35 P :
42 27 GAUDIN Nicolas F PEUGEOT 306 T 16 0o 16 18 3% P
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